B046
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Half Mirror Plate
Application Note
Beamsplitters
Harmonic Separator
Beam Samplers

▶
-
may occur.
Guide
Attention
Schematic
Outline Drawing
Part Number
[nm]
A=B=C
[mm]
Material
Transmittance
266 10 50±10
266 15 50±10
NPCH-20-2660 266 20 50±10
355 10 50±7
355 15 50±7
355 20 50±7
405 10 BK7 50±7
405 15 BK7 50±7
NPCH-20-4050 405 20 BK7 50±7
488 10 BK7 50±5
488 15 BK7 50±5
NPCH-20-4880 488 20 BK7 50±5
514.5 10 BK7 50±5
514.5 15 BK7 50±5
514.5 20 BK7 50±5
532 10 BK7 50±5

λ λ λ
λ λ λ
λ
Part Number
[nm]
A=B=C
[mm]
Material
Transmittance
632.8 5 BK7 50±5
632.8 10 BK7 50±5
632.8 15 BK7 50±5
632.8 20 BK7 50±5
670 10 BK7 50±5
670 15 BK7 50±5
NPCH-20-6700 670 20 BK7 50±5
780 10 BK7 50±5
780 15 BK7 50±5
NPCH-20-7800 780 20 BK7 50±5
830 10 BK7 50±5
830 15 BK7 50±5
830 20 BK7 50±5
1064 10 BK7 50±5